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^Testing standard: BS EN 14476:2013+A2:2019 (E)
*Testing standard: PAS 2424:2014

Kills 99.9% of Germs 
and SARS-CoV-2^

Protects Surfaces for
24 hours*

Safe for 
Food Contact Surfaces

Safe on 
Baby Toys

Bleach and 
Phosphorus Free

Hydrogen
Peroxide Free

Ocean Fresh
Fragrance

B P H O



These wipes clean, disinfect and deodorize, leaving a protection 
barrier to keep surfaces sanitized for 24 hours. Safe for use on all 
hard, non-porous and high-touch surfaces such as in homes, 
offices, classrooms, childcare centres, gyms or on handphones 
and more, when used as directed. Tested to be effective against 
common bacteria and viruses such as E.Coli, S. aureus, P.aerugi-
nosa, Salmonella, MRSA, RSV, SARS-CoV-2 and H1N1 Influenza A. 
These wipes are non-flushable.
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Active Ingredients Where to use wipes

N-(3-Aminopropyl)-N-dodecylpropane-1,3-diamine, 
Didecyldimethylammonium Chloride, Sodium Hypochlorite, 
Polyaminopropyl Biguanide, Benzalkonium Chloride
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Product 
Code

Sheet 
Count EAN BarcodeSheet Size Units / 

Carton

3 products in this range

KU3840

KU3005

10

50

24150mm x 200mm

L351 x W270 x H235

L230 x W170 x H215
2.0kg

5.8kg

4.5kg
L346 x W234 x H234

8886389738404

13 565

55

150

1320mm

1325mm

1170mm321kg

340kg

313.5kg

11

25

5

6

175mm x 200mm 8886389730057

KU3838 75 175mm x 200mm 6

12

8886389738381

Carton Size 
& Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet
Height Cartons / Pallet Cartons / Layer Layers / Pallet

Kleen-Up Protect 24H Sanitizing Wipes kills 
99.9% of common bacteria within 5 minutes 
and continue to sanitize for 24 hours even 
after multiple touches.

Sheet size: 175mm x 200mm
Sheet count: 75 sheets
Weight: 50gsm
 

Sheet size: 150mm x 200mm
Sheet count: 10 sheets
Weight: 45gsm
 

Sheet size: 175mm x 200mm
Sheet count: 50 sheets
Weight: 50gsm
 


