





Kills 99.9% of Germs in 5 minutes & Provides 24 hours protection even after multiple touches



Kills 99.9% of Germs and SARS-CoV-2[^]



Protects Surfaces for 24 hours*



Safe for Food Contact Surfaces



Safe on Baby Toys





Bleach and Phosphorus Free



Hydrogen Peroxide Free



Ocean Fresh Fragrance







^Testing standard: BS EN 14476:2013+A2:2019 (E) *Testing standard: PAS 2424:2014

Kleen-Up Protect 24H Sanitizing Wipes kills 99.9% of common bacteria within 5 minutes and continue to sanitize for 24 hours even after multiple touches.

These wipes clean, disinfect and deodorize, leaving a protection barrier to keep surfaces sanitized for 24 hours. Safe for use on all hard, non-porous and high-touch surfaces such as in homes, offices, classrooms, childcare centres, gyms or on handphones and more, when used as directed. Tested to be effective against common bacteria and viruses such as E.Coli, S. aureus, P.aeruginosa, Salmonella, MRSA, RSV, SARS-CoV-2 and H1N1 Influenza A. These wipes are non-flushable.











Sheet size: 175mm x 200mm Sheet count: 75 sheets Weight: 50gsm

Sheet size: 175mm x 200mm Sheet count: 50 sheets Weight: 50gsm

Sheet size: 150mm x 200mm **Sheet count: 10 sheets** Weight: 45gsm

Active Ingredients

N-(3-Aminopropyl)-N-dodecylpropane-1,3-diamine, Didecyldimethylammonium Chloride, Sodium Hypochlorite, Polyaminopropyl Biguanide, Benzalkonium Chloride

Where to use wipes

















3 products in this range

o products in his range										
Product Code	Sheet Count	Sheet Size	EAN Barcode	Units / Carton	Carton Size & Weight	Pallet Weight	Pallet Height	Cartons / Pallet	Cartons / Layer	Layers / Pallet
KU3840	10	150mm x 200mm	8886389738404	24	L230 x W170 x H215 2.0kg	321kg	1170mm	150	25	6
KU3005	50	175mm x 200mm	8886389730057	12	L351 x W270 x H235 5.8kg	340kg	1325mm	55	11	5
KU3838	75	175mm x 200mm	8886389738381	6	L346 x W234 x H234 4.5kg	313.5kg	1320mm	65	13	5